· 70909	K-39205	STEVENS-NES	LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OF
I HIS ACPERIAN	Made and entered into this	Vol_M8	Page 1519
hereinafter called the the	Made and entered into this TERNATIONAL CORPORATION	17th day of De	cember
nerematter called the second	Lamain first Fede		
On or about April	TERNATIONAL CORPORATION y, and Klamath First Fede rty; WITNESSETH:	Loan	Assn.
SHARON LEE SHERMAN being the ow	ner of the follow	TH EMBRY AND SHAPO	N IEE DOCT
	rty; WITNESSETH: , 19 85EMIL KENNE ner of the following described pr	operty in Klamath	Court Former
SEE ATTACHED			County, Oregon, to-1
executed and delivered to the first (herein called the first party's lien)	party his contain M		
(herein called the first party's "	Istote what		
(herein called the first party's lien)	on said described property to se 	mortgage, trust deed, contract, sec	urity agreement or otherwise)
-Recorded onApril29 Oregon, in book/reel/volum microfilm No	ne No.M85at page6211	Records of \$113,	441.40., which lien was
		6thereof or as docu-	amath County
s neu on			
	Oregon when it is office of	the	
-Created by a security which		/	SUITTENt/maine fit
6 B financia (office of the Oregon Secretary of Department /fee/file/instrument/microfile	the filing	No.
a mancing statement in the	office of the Oregon Secretary of	State	, 19, of
38 where it boost it	put then	or Motor Vehicles when	re it bears file No
Reference to the document,	office of the Oregon Secretary of Department /fee/file/instrument/microfilm N ed or filed hereby is made. The file	0f	
The second	Hus Deen and now !	" Purry Has never cold	
escribed, with interest thereon at a resent owner's	t has been and now is the owner a oan the sum of \$.78,000.00 rate not exceeding11.5.% p	to the present and th	te debt thereby secured.
Dood of m	116	10F 0mm.	r of the property above
the state of the to be			be secured by the said
purry's nen) upon said proper	rty and to La	contry agreement or otherwise)	incremater called the
To induce the second party to	male it is	nore than 10	daxs
nied to subordinate first party's sai	d lien to it loan last mentioned.	the first mante t	years rom its date.
nsents and agrees to and with the	second	or inducing the second p	party to make the loan
Superior to that at it waity, as a	aforesaid, and that second party	subject and subordinal	te to the lien should be
orded on an	provided always them - purty	said lien in all respect	ts shall be first, prior
lination agreement shall be null and It is expressly understood and a r the first particle and a	I void and of no form	in: 45 days often at	in is not duly filed or
r the first partial and a	greed that nothing a second check.		date nereor, this sub-
In construing this subordination	3 hereinabove expressly set forth	ea shall be construed to	o change, alter or im
Pement to	In the norther	VI SO TEMIITAE AL.	
masculine includes the feminine and example to corporations as IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the of ation, it has caused its corporate na v authorized thereunto by order of	s hereinabove expressly set forth, a agreement and where the contex and the neuter, and all grammatic well as to individuals.	cal changes shall be su	T includes the plural;
	Indone i da		I LE LO LAUSA This
authorized thereunto by order of	its board of directory	ite seal to be affired to	undersigned is a cor-
authori, if has caused its corporate na authorized thereunto by order of a	our du dus,	the day and year first	above written
		ERNATIONAL CORPORT	
	X -	LAND CALL ON PROVINT ON A DATE OF A	AT T UN
	BY	ulle	
	BY DY	ud	

			<u> </u>
STATE OF OREGON, County of	.} ss.	1520	*
This instrument was acknowledged be	fore me on	, 19, by	
(SEAL)	Notary Public	c for Oregon on expires	
Cultornic STATE OF OREGON, County of Orange This instrument was acknowledged be			
Jack miller	as Carps	rate Credit M	anaz
of Yamaha International Co	NAME OF COR	PORATE OFFICE OR AGENT, PARTNER, TRUSTEE, E	.TC. 🥖
	OF CORPORATION. PARTNERSHIP, TRU	ST. ETC.	·····
	Gita	Y. Shagan	••••••
(SEAL)	Notary Publi Mu commissi	c for Oregon California on expires 1.1-6-87	
SUBORDINATION		STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.
AGREEMENT		County of	
Yamaha International Corp		ment was received for record day of	l on the
	(DON'T USE THIS	at o'clock M., and re-	co <mark>rded</mark> in
то	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	book/reel/volume No.	
Klamath First Federal	LABEL IN COUN- Ties Where Ubed.)	pageor as tee/til ment/microfilm/reception No Pagand at	,
		Record of of said County.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and	seat of
Klamath First Federal 540 Main Street		County affixed.	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		NAME	TITLE
		By	Deputy

Order No. K-39205

DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in the SEt of Section 30, Township 39 South, Range 10 E.W.M., more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the quarter section corner common to Sections 29 and 30, said Township and Range; thence S.0°18'51"W. along the East line of said Section 30, a distance of 883.9 feet; thence S.89°22'40"W. a distance of 30.0 feet to the West line of Reeder Road and the true point of beginning of this description; thence S.88°52'20"W. a distance of 1305 feet to the Northeast corner of parcel described in Volume M79 page 20479, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence S.0°18'51"W. along the East line of last mentioned parcel, a distance of 414.69 feet to the Southeasterly corner thereof; thence N.47°50'E. a distance of 76.69 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence M.82°28'30"E., 1072.00 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence N.89°42'E., 124.45 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the West boundary of Reeder Road; thence N.0°18'51" E. along said road boundary 356.52 feet to the true point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	r record at requ January	
		of Mortgages of Page 1519
FEE	\$13.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk